ProMation Engineering, Inc.  16138 Flight Path Drive Brooksville, FL 34604 Phone (352) 544-8436  Fax (352) 544-8439
S
D
15
 P
B
U
-D
riv
eI
ns
er
ts
 V
er
 C
 1
00
81
5
Data Sheet
Drive Inserts
P Series Actuators
The ProMation quarter-turn products have oversized female double square
output couplings. These drive inserts allow the user to easily mate nearly any
actuator to your application using one of the many standard sizes shown below.
P/N Example: INS XX SQ YY - ZZ
    
Product Series    Outside
Dimension
SQ= Square
DD = Double D
SQ Inside Dimension
or Double D
Diameter Dimension
Double D Flats
Dimension
SQ
Dim A
and
DIM B
Height
Square
Size
DD
Dim B
Height Square
Size
Dim A
Part Number
Square
Size
(mm)
SQ = Square
DD= Double
D
Dim A
(mm)
Dim B
(mm)
Height
(mm) Material
INS14SQ11X14.8 14 SQ 11 11 14.8 CF-8-304 SS
INS14SQ9X14.8 14 SQ 9 9 14.8 CF-8-304 SS
INS17SQ11X20 17 SQ 11 11 20 SUS304 SS
INS17SQ14X16 17 SQ 14 14 16 CF-8-304 SS
INS22DD14.10X30 22 DD 14.2 10 30 S45C
INS22DD16.11X29 22 DD 16.4 11.2 29.5 S45C
INS22DD19.13X29 22 DD 19.3 13.2 29.5 S45C
INS22SQ11X25 22 SQ 11 11 25 SUS304 SS
INS22SQ14X25 22 SQ 14 14 25 SUS304 SS
INS22SQ17X30 22 SQ 17 17 30 SUS304 SS
INS22SQ19X25 22 SQ 19 19 25 SUS304 SS
INS27SQ22X25 27 SQ 22 22 25 SUS304 SS
INS35DD22.16X21 35 DD 22.1 16 39.5 S45C
INS35DD30.22X33 35 DD 30.2 22 39.5 S45C
INS35SQ19X39 35 SQ 19 19 39.5 S45C
INS35SQ22X39.5 35 SQ 22 22 39.5 S45C
INS35SQ27X40 35 SQ 27 27 40 SUS304 SS
INS36SQ27X45 36 SQ 27 27 45 SUS304 SS